	cc3 Msq 2000 2053/Egg3
-	ASSIGNMENT
From: Date:	Ven No: SG 5826 P YE Room: 22/8/17
Estimated Cost:	Type: M.Car / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxl / Prime Mover /
OD/TP/WS/TP RES/OD RES/EVA/INV/MV	Truck / Traffar or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	MAN 195
at Workshop m/s	Colour Multi Colour WC: Insured Std INI NA
M.	Sp.Reading 10/572 T/Redio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
nsured.	Eng/No:
olicy No. M 50 NMT/20-507192-WTT	CiNO: WM AA 95 ZZ36 7 \$3486
Hairus Na. MSC/V/20-000 333	Gen. Cond: Food / Fair / Poor / Burnt
um Insured. Excess:	Sleering: Inerder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Braka: Inorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
ake of Veh:	Modi: NII / S/Rim / STQ A/Rim or
	Tyre Size: F: 175/7K22-5
(Policy Condition)	R:
mark: The veh had commonced its - NISM	DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / HIZA / MIC / OUTSU / BIB / SUM
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO'I YOKO or
I or Market Value:	Ernal
AC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	Etoni Rear 6
L / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	Light 7 mm Hobat, 7 mm
Repairs: / days Res.: Yes or No	nm dotal. 0 mm
n Sum: % 3 Val.: Yes or No	Survey held at SMRT
/ REV / REP. / 24 HRS	
Vehicle: IN	Dos. of Damages : Frt / Rear (Q/S)/ N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
Person Contacted:	The UIC / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collision.
to / Time Action / Instruction	The state of the s
J 50.58205-X	
P8D.6851P-X	× 1
170 94.41 EMAIL GIA REPORT	L) (ALL 18373, 30%)
1/2 - Finally 2884) I dd (Colu	L) CHEN 10973, 30%)
	11/3/20
' d	V 1 1
	The state of the s
	IVED 1.0 MAR 2020
'REGE	IVED 1.0 14/A 2020
'REGE	Days Of Repair:
REGE: Proll. Report	Days Of Repair:
'REGE	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
REGE: Proll. Report	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:
REGE Proll. Report Final Report Add F	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Increportation: Steel Stee
REGE: Proil. Report 7 Min : Final Report 100, File Relum to?	Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Itemsportation: Steelinsp (\$)s+Rssi

Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

From: Shiau Chan (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 6 February 2020 9:41 AM

To: motorsurvey@sg.msig-asia.com

Cc: SUR; KKLau; Accounts (LKKAuto)

Subject: DIRECT SURVEY INSPECTION ON WORKSHOP - SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE

LTD (TP VEHICLE: SG 5826P, INSURED VEHICLE: FBD 6851B, DOA: 01-02-2020)

Attachments: CC3MSG20002053Eqd3.pdf; SG5826 GIA.pdf; SG5826 EST.pdf

Dear Sir/Madam,

Please be informed that we had inspected the vehicle SG 5826P at M/s: SMRT AUTOMOTIVE SERVICES PTE LTD, 60 WOODLANDS INDUSTRIAL PARK E4 SINGAPORE 757705.

Enclosed herewith a copy of TP's GIA report and estimate.

Meanwhile, kindly provide us the claim reference number for our necessary action.

"Wishing you a Happy and Prosperous Lunar New Year"

Best Regards,

Shiau Chan (Ms) | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6256-3561 | email: <u>siewsc@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Your Ref: Please advise

Date: 06th February 2020

Our Ref: CC3/MSG20002053/Eqd3

The Motor Claims Department MSIG Insurance Singapore Pte Ltd

Dear Sirs/Mdm

PRELIMINARY ADVICE OF VEHICLE NO. SG 5826P .

Please be informed that we had conducted the inspection of the abovementioned vehicle on 05/02/2020 at the premises of M/s SMRT and have the following to report:-

Workshop Estimate Amount	: S\$	1,227.00	
Revised Estimate Amount	: S\$	854.00	
"Check" Items Amount	: S\$	•	
Market Value	: S\$	*	- 4
LTA Reimbursement Value	: S\$	-	
Nett Value	: S\$		

Description of Damage: The vehicle sustained damages at the

o/s portion.

nearside front offside

Comments/ Present Status:

Damages consistent.

We have not authorized repair.

Yours faithfully

Steve

Automotive Assessor

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars		
Owner ID Type:	Company	
Owner ID:	292D	
Vehicle Details	6720	
Vehicle No.:	SG5826P	
Vehicle to be Exported:	No	
Intended Deregistration Date:	05 Feb 2020	
Vehicle Make:	MAN	
Vehicle Model:	A95	
Primary Colour:	Multicolor	
Manufacturing Year:	2016	
Engine No.:	50344591974459	
Chassis No.:	WMAA95ZZ3G7003486	
Maximum Power Output:	*	
Open Market Value:	\$438,406.00	
Original Registration Date:	22 Aug 2017	
First Registration Date:	22 Aug 2017	
Transfer Count:	0	
Actual ARF Paid:	\$0.00	
Intended PARF Rebate Details	50.00	
PARF Eligibility:	No	
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	*	
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Intended COE Rebate Details	क्र पंराधान	
COE Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	
Total Rebate Amount:	\$0.00	

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Feb 2020

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

Insured/Policyholder

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

THE RESERVE TO SERVE THE PARTY OF THE PARTY	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	03/02/2020 15:47
Date Of Accident	01/02/2020 23:50
Exact Location Of Accident	JUNCTION OF NORTHCOAST AVE AND WOODLANDS AVE 4
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	SG5826P

Name Of Registered Owner	SMRT BUSES LTD
Co Reg No	1XXXXX292D

Email Address NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-80000000

Vehicle Particulars Manufacturer MAN

BUS Model Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If No, Please state action to be taken THIRD PARTY Vehicle Category BUS

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company MS FIRST CAPITAL INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage THIRD PARTY Fleet Policy YES

Policy Number D180902224MFBP

Cover Note Number

Driver

Name of Driver WANG JUNJIAO

Passport No/FIN GXXXX188N Date Of Birth 07/11/1988 Occupation OUTDOOR Date Of Driving Pass 09/11/2015

Driving Experience 4 YEARS AND 2 MONTHS

Gender FEMALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-80000000

Fax Number

Contact Number

EMail Address NOEMAIL Address

NII

Postcode

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Vehicle

.

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

.

General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident

COLLISION - CHANGE/CROSS LANE

Weather Conditions

CLEAR

Road Surface

DRY

Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?

NO

Number of vehicles (including own vehicle) involved in the accident

2

Was any body injured in the Accident?

YES

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by

60.0

ambulance?

NO

Was any other material or property damaged?

YES

I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

NO

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

21

Details of Police Action

Was the accident reported to the police?

NO

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

NO

If Yes, against whom?

Circumstances of Accident

My bus was stationary at the junction of North Coast Ave & Woodlands Ave 4, suddenly a motorcycle from the opposite direction on my right skidded and hit onto the right centre body of the bus. Motorcyclist (right leg abrasion) and pillion rider (right arm abrasion) injured. The bus sustained right centre body scratched and dented. Police, ambulance and field team activated but the motorcyclist was not conveyed to hospital.

Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment?

NOT AVAILABLE DUE TO CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT

Was there any video captured by Car Camera?

NO

Was there any audio recorded?

NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

Vehicle Registration Number

FBD6851B

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

MOTORCYCLE

Vehicle Category Name of Driver

SYAFIQ HAROOM

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 1

Name

SYAFIQ HAROOM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD6851B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Address

Postcode

DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

Name

SAIFUL HAKIM

Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain

Injured person in which vehicle?

FBD6851B

Were seat belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by

ambulance?

Address

Postcode

SKETCH PLAN		A- 565826P
Justica Parit	1/. 1 1 1 1 1	
	() 191	B- FBD 68513
	Ø 61 L	
	/	
	do	
NET THE RESERVE	A OB	7
	A 2-00	
	I B	
	1-19	
DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES O	F THE ACCIDENT	
	V . Li N.	
	Myn 10 199	MM
1	N.	
DECLARATION		A STE LED
DECLARATION I/We set are the to legoing particu	lars are true in every respect.	197
(.)	/	SERVICE SERVICE
	1 3 43 HZ	The constitution of the co
Policyholder's Signature	Oriver's Signature	Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Date & Time:	(If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:	Name: NRIC/FIN No.:

Page 4 of 5

*

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to regudiate policy liability.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 3. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

lunderstand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/ere permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal information") and disclose and transfer such Personal information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
 - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
 - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
 - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
 - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
 - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents[including their lawyers/law firms], which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
 - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
 - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Stanature Date & Time:

of the state of the same

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time: Reporting Contre Parsonnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No :



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd

60 Woodlands Industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number: 63665592

Estimator Telephone Number : 66662623

Acodent Reporting Number 68662672

Date Generated = 05/02/2020

GohKKZ

	Section A - Accident Details	
Regainston Number	6G5826P	
Case Reference Number	BUS/02/20/7001	
Registration Date	22/9/2017	
Company Type	SMRT Butes Ltd	
Make	MAN	
Model	MAN ASS	
Name of Driver	Wang Junjac	
Type of Accident	Others	
Accident Date and Time	3/2/2020 7:50 AM	
Accident Reported Date and Time	2/2/2020 1:45 AM	
is Surveyor Required?	Yes	
Survey by		
Vehicle is Towed Back?	No:	
Towed Sack Clate and Time		
Replacement Vehicle (saued?)	No	
Job Card Number		
Special Instruction to ARC, if any	SG5826P (SMRT) right centre body scratched and cented F9D68518 (TP) — MBIG unknown damage	
Prepared Date and Time	5/2/2020 12:48 PM	
Chassis Number	WMAA95ZZ3G7003488	
Minage		
Work Shop		
Repair Completion Date and Time		

	Section B - Summary of Repa	air Estimates
Summary of Repair Estimates		
	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable
Total Labour Cost	\$795.00	\$0.00
Total Spray Cost	8432.00	90.00
Total Spare Part Cost	80.00	\$0.00
Total Other Cost	\$0.00	\$0.00
TOTAL COST	\$1,227.00	\$0.00
Lump Sum Total	\$0.00	\$0.00
Number of Reper Days	3.0	
Prepared / Adjusted By	Kak Khoon Goh	
ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date		
Signature	9	*
Remarks		

	ion C - Quotation and Accident Invoice Details	
Quotation Number	Invaice Number	
Quotation Date	Invoice Date	
Invoice Amount	Prepared Date	

Steve CLKK) 5/2/20, 3.00pm 1 day P/P My AL Sy

Page 1 of 2



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services P	te Ltd
60 Woodlands Industrial Park E	4. Singapore 757705
FAX Number : 63685592	
Estimator Telephone Number :	68062623
Accident Reporting Number 6	8660672

Date Generated : 05/02/2020 User ID GohKK2

			Sec	tion D - Deta	alls of Repair E	stimates			
Part 1 - Labor	ur Works								
Job Scope				Quotation f	RA mon			Adjusted by Surveys	or, if applicable
TO REMOVE &	INSTALL ALL	ABOVE ITEMS AND	REPAIR OTHERS	\$795.00				530	
Total Labour				\$795.00					
Part 2 - Spray	Painting & F	Panel Beating Reis	ated Works						
Job Scope				Quotation f	rom ARC			Adjusted by Euryeye	or, if applicable
PROVIDE LAB	OUR AND MAT	ERIAL TO PUTTY A	ND RESPRAY ABOVE	\$432.00				324	
Total Spray Pa	inting & Panel	Beeting:		\$432.00					
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Acci	dent and Asciden	t Repair Related Expe	nee					
Job Scope				Quotation f	rom ARC			Adjusted by Surveyo	r, if applicable
Fotal Other Co	sts.								
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Mate	rial Usage							
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
Total									
Added Spare	Parts / Mater	ial Usage After Su	irveyor Signed off						
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- * To resurvey before/after spray painting
- * To display demaged puritis) during resurvey
- Page 2 of 2 ts prices are subject to confirmation
 - Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 - * No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 - Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd.

50 Woodlands industrial Park E4, Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68882923

Accident Reporting Number : 68662672

Data Generated | 13/03/2020 User ID ± CatherineLee

	Section A - Accid	dent Details	
Registration Number	SG6826P		
Case Reference Number	BUS/02/20/7001		
Registration Date	22/8/2017		
Dompany Type	SMRT Buses Ltd		
Make	MAN		
Model	MAN A95		
Name of Driver	Wang Junjiao		
Type of Accident	Others		
Accident Date and Time	2/2/2020 7:50 AM		
Accident Reported Date and Time	2/2/2020 1:45 AM		
Is Surveyor Required?	Yes.		
Burvey by			
VelVclie is Towed Back?	No		
Tower Back Date and Time			
Repracement Vehicle issued?	No		
Job Card Number	24105588		
Special instruction to ARC,II any	SG6826P (SMRT) right cent FBD68518 (TP) - MSIG ur	the body scratched and dented nicrosyn damage	d
Frepared Date and Time	5/2/2020 12:46 PM		
Chassis Number	WMAA85ZZ3G7003486		
Misage			
Maria Carana			
Work Shop			
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Section B - Summary of	Repair Estimates	
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC		ny Surveyor, if applicable
Repair Completion Date and Time			oy Surveyor, if applicable
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates	Quotation from ARC	Adjusted to	oy Surveyor, if applicable
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost	Quotation from ARC \$790.00	Adjusted b	by Surveyor, if applicable
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Total Space Part Cost Fotal Other Cost	Quotation from ARC \$790.00 \$432.00	Adjusted 6 5530 00 8324 00	by Surveyor, if applicable
Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Part Cost	Quotation from ARC \$796.00 \$432.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 8 9530.00 9324.00 90.00	oy Surveyor, if applicable
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Total Space Part Cost Fotal Other Cost	90.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$0.00	oy Surveyor, if applicable
Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Cost Total Cost	92.00 \$798.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00	Adjusted 6 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$654.00	oy Surveyor, if applicable
Summary of Repair Estimates Total Labour Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Burn Total	Quotation from ARC \$798.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 8530.00 8324.00 80.00 85.00 8654.00 80.00	
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Fotal Other Cost FOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days	9432.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 8530.00 8324.00 80.00 85.00 8654.00 90.00	EN .
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Propered / Adjusted By	9432.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$654.00 \$0.00 1,0 STEVE CH	EN .
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Spare Part Cost Total Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Propered / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Of Date	9432.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$654.00 \$0.00 1,0 STEVE CH	EN .
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimales Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost TOTAL COST Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Propared / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signeture	9432.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 6 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$654.00 \$0.00 1,0 STEVE CH	EN .
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost Lump Bum Total Number of Repair Days Propered / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	9432.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00	Adjusted 8 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$654.00 \$0.00 1.0 STEVE CH 06/02/2020	EN .
Summary of Repair Estimates Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Cost Lump Sum Total Number of Repair Days Propered / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signeture	Quotation from ARC \$799.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00 3.0 Kok Khoon Geh	Adjusted b	EN .
Repair Completion Date and Time Summary of Repair Estimates Fotal Labour Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Spray Part Cost Fotal Other Cost Lump Bum Total Number of Repair Days Propered / Adjusted By ARC / Surveyor Sign Off Date Signature	Quotation from ARC \$790.00 \$432.00 \$0.00 \$0.00 \$1,227.00 \$0.00 \$7.0 \$6.00 \$7.0	Adjusted 8 \$530.00 \$324.00 \$0.00 \$5.00 \$654.00 \$0.00 1.0 STEVE CH 06/02/2020	EN .



SMRT Accident Vehicle Repair Estimates

SMRT Automotive Services Pte Ltd 60 Woodlands Industrial Park E.A. Singapore 757705

FAX Number : 63685592

Estimator Telephone Number: 68662523

Accident Reporting Number | 68662672

Date Generated | 13/03/2020

User ID : CatherineLee

			Sec	tion D - Deta	ills of Repair E	etimates			
Part 1 - Labor	ur Works								
Job Scope			Quotation from AR				Adjusted by Surveyor, If applicable		
TO REMOVE & INSTALL ALL ABOVE ITEMS AND REPAIR OTHERS. DAMAGED AFFECTED AREAS.				\$795.00				\$530.90	
Total Labour				\$795.00				\$530.00	
Part 2 - Spray	Painting & F	anel Besting Rela	sted Works		10				
Job Scope	ob Scope			Quetation from ARC				Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
PROVIDE LABOUR AND MATERIAL TO PUTTY AND RESPRAY ABOVE REPAIR ITEMS				\$432.00				\$324.00	
Total Spray Painting & Panel Beating				\$432.00				\$334.00	
Part 3 - Other	Costs - Acci	dent and Acciden	t Repair Related Expe	nae				-	
Jish Scope				Gueration from ARC				Adjusted by Surveyor, if applicable	
Total Other Costs									
Part 4 - Spare	Parts / Mate	rial Usage							
Part Number	Portion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price (\$)	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	Estimator Approved	Surveyor Approved
Total									
Added Spare	Parts / Mater	ial Usage After Sc	rveyor Signed off						
Part Number	Partion	Stock Number	Part Name	Quantity	List Price \$	Discount (%)	Final Price (\$)	ARC Check	Surveyor Check
Total					-				